
Homework Schedule for NATS 101 Section 14: 
 

Homework # Date Available for Download Date due 

1 Thursday 26 August Thursday 2 September 

2 Thursday 2 September Thursday 9 September 

3 Thursday 23 September Thursday 30 September 

4 Thursday 30 September Thursday 7 October 

5 Tuesday 19 October Tuesday 26 October 

6 Tuesday 26 October Tuesday 2 November 

7 Tuesday 16 November Tuesday 23 November 

8 Tuesday 23 November Tuesday 30 November 

   
 
 
  


